
U
p

p
e
r

K
in

g
R

iv
e
r

Rd

Mansfi
el

d
-

W
h

it
fi

eld Rd

Toombullup

Bennies
Top Crossing

Bunstons

Markous

Powers
Lookout

S.R.

Alpine
National Park

SANDY FLAT TRACK

WABONGA TRACK

BASIN TRA CK

WILD HORSE GAP TRACK

LONGSPUR
TRACK

STOCKYARD TRACK

BU
CK

LA
ND

SP
UR

TR
AC

K

CAMBATONG ROADBLOWFLY CREEK TRACK

MCDONALDS SPUR TRACK

BU
RN

T
TO

P
TR

AC
K

BURNT TOP TRACK

EVANS CREEK TRACK

WILD HORSE GAP TRACK

WA

BONGA

TRACK

MCMI LLANS TRACK

STOCKYARD CREEK TRACK2.

2 10.

10

13.

13

11.

11

6.

6

5.

5

1.

1

9.

9

4.

4

12.

12

3.3

DANDONGADALE TRACKMCCREADY TRACK8.

8

7.

7

HOLLAND CREEK

FIFTEEN MILE CREEK LAKE WILLIAM HOVELL

Disclaimer: Parks Victoria does not guarantee that this data is without flaw of any kind and therefore disclaims all liability which may arise from you relying on this information. 
Data source acknowledgements: State Digital Mapbase. The State of Victoria and  the Department of Environment, Land, Water and Planning. 

Alpine National Park (North West)
35AMap Closure Date, Reopen Date

01/05/2018, 30/11/2018
14/06/2018, 01/11/2018

Management Vehicles Only National Parks
Parks and Reserves
Public land0 2,500 5,0001,250 m ¹


